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COLLEGE

Program
Aviation

Cardiovascular Technology

Child Development

Dental Hygiene - Written (national)
Dental Hygiene - WREB/CDCA (clinical)
Dental Hygiene - State (Oklahoma Jurisprudence)
Diagnostic Medical Sonography

Digital Media - Adobe

Emergency Medical Technician

Health Information Technology
Medical Laboratory Technology
Nursing

Occupational Therapy Assistant
Paralegal

Paramedic- National Registry

Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiography Technology

Respiratory Therapy

Surgical Technology

Veterinary Technology
TCC Overall Pass Rate

NOTE: These licensure pass rates may differ from individual programs' posted rates based on reporting time periods and updates to exam outcomes.

TCC Institutional Research, Reporting & Analytics

Science & Aeronautics

Health Sciences

Liberal Arts & Public Service

Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Visual & Performing Arts

Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Business & Information Technology

Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Pass
95

12
13
13
25

26

16
188

14

48

18
22

6
513

Total % Pass Rate
98 96.9%
9 88.9%
Not Available
13 92.3%
13 100.0%
13 100.0%
26 96.2%
Not Available
34 76.5%
Not Available
17 94.1%
197 95.4%
16 87.5%
Not Available
69 69.6%
19 94.7%
25 88.0%
9 77.8%
2 100.0%
12 50.0%
572 89.7%

SR-2425-6811, 05/01/2025



