

2023-24 Licensure/Certification Pass Rates

Program	School	Pass	Total	% Pass Rate
Aviation	Science & Aeronautics	95	98	96.9%
Cardiovascular Technology	Health Sciences	8	9	88.9%
Child Development	Liberal Arts & Public Service			Not Available
Dental Hygiene - Written (national)	Health Sciences	12	13	92.3%
Dental Hygiene - WREB/CDCA (clinical)	Health Sciences	13	13	100.0%
Dental Hygiene - State (Oklahoma Jurisprudence)	Health Sciences	13	13	100.0%
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	Health Sciences	25	26	96.2%
Digital Media - Adobe	Visual & Performing Arts			Not Available
Emergency Medical Technician	Health Sciences	26	34	76.5%
Health Information Technology	Health Sciences			Not Available
Medical Laboratory Technology	Health Sciences	16	17	94.1%
Nursing	Health Sciences	188	197	95.4%
Occupational Therapy Assistant	Health Sciences	14	16	87.5%
Paralegal	Business & Information Technology			Not Available
Paramedic- National Registry	Health Sciences	48	69	69.6%
Physical Therapist Assistant	Health Sciences	18	19	94.7%
Radiography Technology	Health Sciences	22	25	88.0%
Respiratory Therapy	Health Sciences	7	9	77.8%
Surgical Technology	Health Sciences	2	2	100.0%
Veterinary Technology	Health Sciences	6	12	50.0%
TCC Overall Pass Rate		513	572	89.7%

NOTE: These licensure pass rates may differ from individual programs' posted rates based on reporting time periods and updates to exam outcomes.

TCC Institutional Research, Reporting & Analytics